PRUEBAS DE PISTA
TARIFARIO 2025

PILOTO

CATECORIA

TC-TCPISTA

TCR

TOP RACE Vo
/ONAL FORMULA
FIAT COMPETIZIONE
FORMULA 5 SUDAM.
FORMULA NACIONAL
TC MOURAS - TCPM
1C PICK UP

TOP RACE SERIES
TURISMO NACIONAL
TURISMO PISTA
1C2000

ZONAL

PRUEBAS KM

VALOR

$ 370.000-
$ 270.000-
$ 270.000-
$ 125.000-
$ 180.000-
$ 150.000-
$ 140.000-
$ 370.000-
$ 370.000-
$ 240.000-
$ 240.000-
$ 185.000-
$ 270.000-
$ 160.000-

EXTRA

b 185.000-
b 155.000-
b 155.000-
b 60.000-
b 90.000-
b /5.000-
b /5.000-
b 185.000-
b 185.000-
b 120.000-
b 120.000-
b 100.000-
b 155.000-
b 80.000-

120.000-

LA COBERTURA MEDICA ESTA INCLUIDA EN EL
VALOR DE PRUEBAS




